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FIS BALTIC CUP 2017
MASTER MEN'S GIANT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORŠS Dinārs (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF ĀDAMSONS Reinis (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE ŠUBROVSKIS Jānis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -7,2 °C

FINISH : -6,5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SERGEEV Sergej (RUS)
- A - PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris (LAT)
- B - MAZAIS Miks (LAT)
- C - VAIVODS Jurģis (LAT)

DORŠS Dinārs (LAT)
- A - LAPIENIS Rapolas (LTU)
- B - MESILA Markus (EST)
- C - UŽKURAITIS Nojus (LTU)

COURSE FIS-Rinne FIS-Rinne
START 457 m 457 m
FINISH 203 m 203 m
DROP 254 m 254 m
GATES 30 34
DIRECTIONS 29 32
STARTING TIME 10:35 12:50

F = 0
Number of competitors: 7, Number of NSA: 3
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1(Rank) Run 2(Rank) Time Gap

  MASTER MEN  

1 4 TROSHIN Maxim 1980 RUS RGSH-Stolica 52.46 (1) 54.62 (1) 1:47.08

2 2 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT KORE 52.97 (2) 55.26 (2) 1:48.23 1.15

3 1 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT KORE 54.40 (3) 56.40 (3) 1:50.80 3.72

4 5 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 LAT APEX 56.82 (4) 58.67 (4) 1:55.49 8.41

5 6 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 LAT KORE 57.87 (5) 59.40 (5) 1:57.27 10.19

6 7 TENTERS Arnis 1970 LAT KORE 1:00.25 (6) 1:02.41 (6) 2:02.66 15.58

7 3 LAPIENIS Vytautas 1973 LTU Snow Bees 1:09.16 (7) 1:10.69 (7) 2:19.85 32.77
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MASTER MEN'S GIANT

RUN1 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MASTER MEN RUN1 RESULTS  

1 4 TROSHIN Maxim 1980 RUS 28.85 (1) 23.61 (1) 52.46

2 2 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 29.16 (2) 23.81 (2) 52.97 0.51

3 1 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT 30.06 (3) 24.34 (3) 54.40 1.94

4 5 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 LAT 30.52 (4) 26.30 (4) 56.82 4.36

5 6 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 LAT 31.41 (5) 26.46 (5) 57.87 5.41

6 7 TENTERS Arnis 1970 LAT 33.10 (6) 27.15 (6) 1:00.25 7.79

7 3 LAPIENIS Vytautas 1973 LTU 37.86 (7) 31.30 (7) 1:09.16 16.70
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MASTER MEN RUN2 RESULTS  

1 4 TROSHIN Maxim 1980 RUS 30.14 (1) 24.48 (1) 54.62

2 2 BERGMANIS Kristaps 1978 LAT 30.47 (2) 24.79 (2) 55.26 0.64

3 1 KUPČS Edgars 1973 LAT 31.23 (3) 25.17 (3) 56.40 1.78

4 5 BRAUNBERGS Jānis 1966 LAT 32.06 (4) 26.61 (4) 58.67 4.05

5 6 MELVERS Dzintars 1973 LAT 32.07 (5) 27.33 (5) 59.40 4.78

6 7 TENTERS Arnis 1970 LAT 34.45 (6) 27.96 (6) 1:02.41 7.79

7 3 LAPIENIS Vytautas 1973 LTU 39.38 (7) 31.31 (7) 1:10.69 16.07


